Inmarsat Airtime Services
Fleet One & FleetBroadband Rate Sheet

KIVIH

Effective 1 May 2025

With KVH’s Inmarsat Fleet One and FleetBroadband Airtime Plans, bring voice and data to vessels of all sizes at great

prices with added benefits:

e Stratos MobileLink™ fixed-to-mobile voice service lets you avoid expensive connect charges and makes calling your

boat from any landline or cell phone affordable
e (Global voice coverage
e SMS text messaging worldwide
e 505 Emergency Calling

e Leasing programs are available to bundle airtime with TracPhone® Fleet One and FleetBroadband hardware;

contact KVH for details

¢ If you own a fleet of vessels or have higher data requirements, contact KVH for your custom quote!

Fleet One Coastal

With Fleet One Coastal onboard,
vessels receive global coverage for
satellite voice services and coastal
coverage for data services with data
speeds up to 100 Kbps.

Fleet One Global

Monthly Price (US$)
Monthly Allotment

Fleet One Plans!'

COASTAL GLOBAL
$79.99 $229.99
10 MB data 15 MB data

100 minutes of voice 250 minutes of voice
OVER Plan Monthly Allotment

Cost/MB (Data) $4.99 $9.99
With Fleet One Global onboard, Cost/Minute (Voice to Land & Cell) $0.59 $0.59
leisure and commercial vessels of
any size receive global coverage for OUT of Plan Rate
satellite voice and data services Cost/SMS Text Message $0.49 $0.49

with data speeds up to 100 Kbps.

FleetBroadband

For vessels needing fully equipped

Choose your Plan:

FB40 Plan’

> ; PPY Monthly Price (US$) $949.00
and reliable satellite communications,
FleetBroadband provides seamless Monthly Allotment 40 MB data
voice and broadband data coverage Cost/MB (Data)? $23.73
across the world’s oceans with data
speeds up to 432 Khps (FB500). | OVER Plan Monthly Allotment
Cost/MB (Data) $55.99
| OUT of Plan Rates
Cost/Minute (Voice to Land) $0.89
Cost/Minute (Voice to Cell) $1.09
Cost/SMS Text Message?® $0.59
Cost/Minute (Streaming 32 Kbps)* $4.75
Cost/Minute (Streaming 64 Kbps)* $6.25
Cost/Minute (Streaming 128 Kbps)* $18.75
Cost/Minute (Streaming 256 Kbps)® $38.25
ISDN Data/Minute® $5.99

Notes

" All plans require a minimum 6-month contract. All plans subject to a $100.00 USD activation fee
and applicable service taxes. Rates on all packages are subject to change without notice. For
complete Airtime Terms and Conditions, please refer to the “KVH Airtime and OneCare Technical
Assistance End User Agreement Terms & Conditions”.

2 Implied rate based on $949--40.

3 Text message maximum 160 characters.

4 FB250 and FB500 only; service not available with FB150.
5 Service only available with FB500.
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